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23110050
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MANEMIZTHMIO AITAIOY
TMHMA MHXANIKQN OIKONOMIAZ KAI AIOIKHXHZ

MAGHMA: KATEPTAZIEX MAPAITQIrHx

AK. ETOZX: 2015-2016

AIAAZKQON: AP. N. AAEZOMNOYAOXZ

A gpyacia B epyaoia

Toépvog
20%
5.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
7.5

®paica

20%
55
8.0
8.0
4.5
8.0
8.5
7.5
7.5

O¢ua egaunvou Mpoopikn
(ypaTiTo Keipevo)  TTapouaiacn

30%
9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
8.8
10.0
10.0
10.0

30%
7.3
9.3
9.3
5.3
5.5
7.0
9.7
8.8

O AIAAZKON

Ap. N. AAEZOIMNOYAOZ

TeAikdg
BaBudg
100%
7.0
9.0
9.0
6.5
7.5
8.5
9.0
8.7



